PROBABLE CAUSE AFFI	DAVIT			PC Arrest)			as Request		Summone	id/Cited (N	(TA)	INVENILE	YES	NO.X
		YORYOS:	Taken into	Custody (Warrant/C	apias Arre	(t)	***********	L AN	MENDED		Referral Civil Citation		
Arresting Agency ORI	Arresting	Agency Nan	ie	***************************************		***************************************			Arresting	Agency Ca	se/Arrest N		OBTS Nur	
FL0050700		OF ME				E.	nagetin (je jezovitelja zakazeniklara ak	الإنجاء المراجع والمراجع والم	202	4-0017			1	-479075
FDLE (SIO) Number	F8I Numb	er		DOC Num	ber		Transport Time	Jail Date		AUC		ng Number		Booking Agency CRI
	<u></u>		kalandarikan (od som (od), ombalanski	and the second s	and the second s	en sigescripe exemple execution			25			00000	010	
Location of Arrest (include Na					City				(Business N					City)
2861 LOCKSLEY RD Offense Date OR Date Range	MELBO	Charles subtractions were subtract	*********	and the second s	P	****************	Annual resources		N PL / N	and the same of the same of	-	-	annimorator viano supre	- the same things in the spiriture of the same through a same spiriture and the same
		Arrest Date		40.42	1		as many as V			y _X_	3.1	narman	1	(many as apply)
12/31/2024		12/31/			dices management	anderse and a second second second	en sem observations and contraction of the contract		Ordinance		************		earm	Property
Name (Last, Suffix)		Name (Firs	Ų.		Name (Mi	ddie)	Allas and	Type			Date of 8	rth	Age	A STATE OF THE STA
FIOL	uningenession semperensises	JUAN	omanistrus, compromosang	gradence and demonstrate producted	LUIS	gatametra eranak		koran naikaranan - nasa	entralic out his manage to exprise y	igar kransk messionerans	adaptavamenterina entida etc	/1946	general services	4105446
Race	Ethnicity			Sex		Height		Weight		Eye Calor			Hair Colo	*
	and an annual consumer	Hispanii		Male	and the same of	5' 1	10"	210	andrain benjamanjamanic se o	Brow	<u>n</u>	micro miagini metroprimita in independ	Gray	
Scars, Marks, Tattoos, Unique	Physical rea	itures (Locar	ion, typie,	Descriptio	n)									
Local Address (Street, Apt. No	mber)	ciannolamalus cinalmanecea	in an analysis and a second and a	etimoetro arenaetido assoças	City, State	, <i>T</i> .p	michian de de la principa del la principa de la principa del la principa de la principa del la principa de la p		Phone/Typ	e (include a	rea code)	Primary G	Inguage	English Y
2861 LOCKSLEY	RD MEL	BOURN	IE. FL	32935								Englis		- Control of the Cont
Permanent Address (Street, A	e de la compación de descripción de la compación de la compaci		************	********	City, State	, Zp	ninetistyinyninineninitäätyistynöy	***************************************	Phone/Typ	e (include a	rea code)	Complexio		
2861 LOCKSLEY RE	MELBO	URNE F	L									Light		
Business Address (Name, Stre	et) or School	if Juvenile	and metapoportune	ing to estage our open out is proposition on a	City, State	, Zip	an fan sagler en reflacie reaglige it (e. e.gler henn 🗷 ale	nejvišto iedjejdenej iz oraze storeje st	Phone/Typ	e (include a	rea code)	Build	entrinent e-continuo (cito coter	tate er er einste ekrelikter til er ellengte mednelse til 14 et 16kgen undregt meterkallelike, e
												Mediu	m	
Driver's License State / Numb	er / Type		Social Secs	urity Numb	er*	INS Numb	ier	Place of 8	irth	2 (marks) prominent com 2 m2 marketing marks	recommended to the section of the contract of the section of the contract of the section of the contract of the section of the	Citizenship	garantenani eta	The Martin Basic and processors from processors and the security and security and an automorphisms and automorphisms and an automorphisms and automorphisms are also aut
FL/F400432463820/8	*	al constant						Cuba				United	States	Of America (U
Residence Type:			8		hat Apply (£	i of Using (Drugs N
Cry X County	lorida	is the estimated and the second	announce a social	Lingue resemble communication	arrana diameteranga arga	garaing an against against an	agental ligeraniananian en Agena	mana mandidig sa milipidan sa apinada	rinariyan ayiya waxa islamaya		_Y_lodu	Compute	/Handhel	d Device N
PARENT Driver's License State	/Number/	Type	PARENT SC	icial Securi	ty Number	Juvenile C	ivil Citation	Not Refer	red Explana	ation		Juvenile F	scility	
en gelinin eritinbarren gelin bakirlarpen arten gelinia ditri oras arlenggiri bakirlarpen g			in and the second second	***************************************							***************************************	L		koministrikini, orbinismusi orbinismusi popisionalismus kisonalismu
		of social secu			Andrews and security and securi		verify identi	ly and may i						nistri nasiona area maistri nasiona antico a
PC_X Capias Wa	rrant	Addition	al Charge	arrounistanis	Date Issue		····		8		Sprecomonomonomon		Orde	r of Arrest
						Counts 1	Ord.		Ordinance:	wnwei	Reclassifie	\$\$.		
DUI Damage to Prop	/Person	Of Anoth	<u> 1er - Al</u> ı	<u>cohol *</u>	90D1	Amount /		316.19	3.3c1 Bond Amo	nico contrarector	-	Edinous /	rikisticai t	Court Number
O G ACTION		or use repre				ATTOOM !	Change .					and security.	Printer Street &	Cauracanter
	terropolis de la participa de la colonia. Notacione de la colonia de							*********************	<u> \$,,500</u>	***				
The undersigned to On the 31st day of D	ecember				nable grown:		e and does b	elieve that I	the above ris					tion of law se for arrest)
			AS 3. Company of the				eratum dia territoria di distributivo di constituto di constituto di constituto di constituto di constituto di	icanimoninianal udiquialantis	anatoitintiaiannaamuuaise	(2000)	GA MINITER	487.72 6.751.384	ming cau	26 101 N11621
				<u> </u>										
				**********	***********	****	n included	*****	NO					
in accordance with F.S.S. 3	38.27, Frereb : Attached: Y		nbursemen No	it of investig	pative costs t	consisting o	F: here bra	# Simonson		i/or for: Narra	100			H of S
43 (24V)		***					*************			er Maria		Charge		
Mandatory Ap	pearanc	:e	H norman.	Court and A	4CR31ERSS}							Division #		
in Cou	et		Date:	Month		igan makai iran nigap nigam.	Dav	g references to an electrical	Year	*	Time	ananang magamasang a	Añ	ř řM
FAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME		DESIGNATED	TO ANSWE	R THE OFFE	NSE CHARGE	O OR TO PA	AY THE FINE	SUBSCRIBES	LUNDERS	TAND THAT	SHOULOIW	ILLFULLY FA	H TO APPE	AR BEFORE THE COURT
As REQUIRED E Signature of Defendant / Juve	and the second decimal of the second of the	permetary of property of the property of the permetary of	ela de la laceración de l	Opinopiano igino Opino en menio	N CONTEMS 's Panent/C	mananganano carasa ang ag	TANDAWA	RRANT FOR	MY ARREST Release to	interior interpresentation many tractions	INTO CUSTO	DOY ORDER	HAU SEIS Date	SUFD. Time
	***		. And		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1					0.4944.00
Hold for Other Agency			**************************************		Verified 8y	entrophisma entrophisma entrophisma			The New York	and Out Rea		ornaminación contactical Mornaminación estroquistana	Arramicosimonicos esta en como	
Name					a strictions of the	*-			JU MOT 50	marin Kei	anuii	ده ښاندوي	سنداه المرسواري	organia (Admira etc.)
I swear/affirm the above and arts	iched stateme	ents are	Officer's/C	omplainta	nt's Signati		istoriadorios etictra efecenciationegia	IO#	1.	Officer's/	Complainta			earance (Adults Only)
i swear/affirm the above and art. true and correct X on 12/3	/2024	k	Officer	Electro	nically S	Signed		504	7	JaQu	ıaviou	s Smit	.h	
Swom and Subscribed before me authority this X day of 1	the underka	rational contraction and the second	Votary Sig	en en elegen an elegen en elegen en elegen en elegen elegen elegen elegen elegen elegen elegen elegen elegen e	a coloque a conservado de Secretar	ann an de Co rreir ann an	en ninonen nategereniĝ	Notary Na	ime (Printe	Asia harden amaran en indiana,	maniferatur promonent	Notary/Law	Enforcement	Officer in Performance of
Lauthority this X any of 1	US 1/2UZ4		Officer	Electro	nically !	Signed		LT	<u> </u>	<u>ena</u>	<u>N</u>	Official Date	s Personal	y Known X 10
														Page 1 of 7

AGENCY NAME: CITY OF MELBOURNE POLICE								BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number							
	tinuation Page 2of	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				******	2024-00173633								
	endant / Juvenile Name (IOL	Last, Suffix)	Defendant JUA	/ Juventie Name (Fin N	st)		LUIS		Name (Mic	idie)		o	BTS Num	ber	
	Co-Defendant Name (La	st, First, Mic	idle)		Race			Sex	***************************************		Date of Bi	nh/Age		Juvenile (Y or N)	
C. Complete	Arrested At Li	rge	Citedf	elony Misde	meanor_			L			<u> </u>				
Œ.	Co-Defendant Name (La	st, First, Mic	idle)		Race			Sex			Date of Bi	th/Age		Juvenile (Y or N)	
3	Arrested At La	irge	Cited F	elony Misde	meanor						I	~~~~~			
ä	PC X Caplas	Warrant	Addition	al Charge	Date issue	·			Write		,	Violence	Orde	of Arrest	
Į.	Charge Description DUI - Alcohol *	gnm4					s. X		Ordinance M	lumber	Reclassifie	r			
Ē	Drug Activity	, ,	Drug Type	*******************************		Amount / L	Init	316.19 Bond Amo			Warrant /	Citation / Co	urt Numi	per	
					···········			\$,,50	0.00		<u> </u>	Baddinadelina de madrica de	************		
186.5	PC X Capias Charge Description	Warrant	Addition	al Charge	Date Issue					AH	,	Violence	Orde	r of Arrest	
	Leave Scene C	rach w	/Bron Dama	an * 807		1 4 1	5. X rd	316.06	Ordinance <i>l</i> :4 4	umper	Reclassifie	r			
Ū	Drug Activity	14311 19	Drug Type	ige soz		Amount / L	Init	Bond Amo	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Warrant /	Citation / Co	urt Numi	ier	
								\$.,50	0.00						
*	PC X Caplas Charge Description	Warrant	Addition	al Charge	Date Issue	,	es X	Shakima (Writt Ordinance N		Domestic Reclassifie	Violence	Orde	of Arrest	
	Leave Scene C	rash In	v Injury Oth	er Than Seri		11 [Ord.	D26.02		entithe:	neclassine	•			
ě	Drug Activity		Drug Type			Amount / L		Bold Amo			Warrant /	Citation / Co	urt Num!	per	
								716			<u> </u>				
	Year Make 06 CHEVRO	I FT Mo		^{VIN} 3GNDA23P9	RS5182	į,	rag/Tags VV41P	itate		Primary Co Red	olor	1	econdary Red	Color	
				* If Applicable, pro	*********		ed to the	rehicle invo	olved in the				ivea		
d	n Tuesday,	Decer	nber 31,	2024, Offi	cer A	labise	#523	39 res	spond	ed to	the a	rea of	Nor	th	
1	/ickham Roa	:	•	•			1		•						
d	fficer Alabis	e was	on scene	e, he made	e con	tact w	th th	e whe	el wi	tness	ident	ified a	s Bra	andon	
S	healey by hi	s Flori	ida DL. S	healey sta	ited w	hile tr	aveli	ng No	orth B	ound	on W	/ickhai	m Ro	oad	
а	pproaching f	ennir	ngton Pla	ce, he obs	erve	d a red	veh	icle ir	the:	south	boun	d left t	urn c	on	
V	/ickham Roa	d, no	orth of Pe	nnington F	Place.	The	ed v	ehicle	faile	d to y	rield to	o onco	ming	traffic	
C	ausing Shea	ley to	abruptly	stop, as th	ie vet	nicle c	ontin	ued t	o cros	s all	north	bound	lane	s of	
tr	avel, it struc	k the r	ear left s	ide of ano	ther v	ehicle	The	e sus	oect v	ehicle	e con	tinued	to d	rive	
1	astbound on		-		_		1								
1	ake sure its.	•			•	-	ł			car a	nd co	nducte	ed ar	n area	
C	neck from th	e last	location	where he	saw th	ne sus	pect	vehic	de.						
V	Vhile driving	throu	ah the ne	earby neigl	hborh	ood w	hich	was i	n clos	se pro	oximit	v of th	e cra	ish.	
1	healey's girlf	ŧ.					1			•		-			
1 1	ehicle, and p														
1 1	ne vehicle pa						1	•				-			
	tting inside d			-			1 -			_					
1 1	nd observed						1								
								į							
	cer's/Complaintant's Sign ficer Electronical				^{1D#} 5047	I			nt's Name IS Smi		**********				
띡	urai Elachonicali	y orgine	LI.				10000	IVL		** t					

							÷					
- 1	ENCY NAME: C		BOURNE POLICE			-	BREVA	RD COUNTY, FLOR	IIDA		Agency Case Number	***************************************
	endant / Juvenile Name (i IOL ,	ast, Suffix)	Defendant / Juvenile Name (Fir JUAN	st)		Defendan LUI		Name (Middle)			OBTS Number	
	PC Caplas	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	ed			Weltt Aff	Domestic	Violence_	Order of Arrest	
9	Charge Description				Counts	F.S	Statute /	Ordinance Number	Reclassifie	r		
9	Drug Activity		Orug Type	······································	Amount /	Ord	Bond Amo	punt	Warrant/	Citation / (Court Number	
3	PC Caplas	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	-d	 	<u> </u>	Writt Aff.	Domestic	Violence	Order of Arrest	************
ø	Charge Description			1	·	FIS.	Statute /	Ordinance Number	Reclassifie		oracl or burger me	
E						Ore						
i.	Drug Activity		Orug Type	alligna and a server of the first and a server and a server a	Amount /	Jnit	Bond Amo	oun t	Warrant /	Citation / (Court Number	-
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>					
	PC Caplas Charge Description	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue		FS.	Statute /	Writt Aff	Domestic Reclassifie		Order of Arrest _	**************************************
ſŒ					1 1	Ord.	,					
è	Drug Activity		Drug Type		Amount /		Bond Amo	runt	Warrant /	Citation / (Court Number	***************************************
V							1					
t	the crash. Shealey called 911 and notified them of his findings. Shealey and Cork both swore to their statement. Officer Thorne #5272, arrived on scene at 2861 Locksley Road and observed the single male occupant later identified as Juan Fiol by his Florida DL sitting inside of the driver seat passed											
d	ut behind the	e wheel, v	with the keys in	his h	and a	nd hi	s sea	t belt on. T	he ve	hicle	was identific	ed
			g a Florida licen			1						
- 1		(-	ed to the defend		•	i	•			-		
• 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-	wake up the def			i	1					rde
			ixed gaze, the d			1			•			
- 1		1	_			- ; ·					-	
- 1			ne door to get th			1						_
			everage coming			1			-			
- 1	1		he spoke with s		•	1					_	ЭΓ
8	s he spoke.	Fire resc	ue was called b	ut the	defe	ndan	t decl	ined medic	al atte	entior	n. The	
d	efendant wa	s taken ii	nto custody and	arres	sted fo	r lea	ving t	he scene c	of a cr	ash v	vith injuries.	. It
S	hould be know	wn the d	river of the victi	m's v	ehicle	was	trans	ported to the	he ho	spital	by fire reso	ue

Officer Smith then responded to HRMC and made contact with Officer Alabise who informed me that the defendant was possibly under the influence and requested me to conduct SFST'S. Post Miranda, the defendant advised he understood his rights and wished to speak with me. I informed the defendant I was conducting a change of hats, switching from a crash investigation to a criminal investigation. While speaking with the defendant, I could smell a strong odor of an alcoholic beverage emanating from his mouth as he responded to me, he spoke with slurred speech, and his eyes were bloodshot red. I asked the defendant if he had any alcoholic beverages tonight, and he admitted to drinking 2 four-ounce glasses of wine at Beachside

	1111 0 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<u> </u>
Off	er's/Complaintant's Signature	ID#	Officer's/Complaintant's Name (Printed)
О	ficer Electronically Signed	5047	JaQuavious Smith

due to a complaint of injury and her vehicle sustained damage.

1	ENCY NAME: C	ITY OF MEL	BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number 2024-00173633												
Def	endant / Juvenile Name (Defendant / Juvenile Name (Middle) LUIS , OBTS Number												
9	PC Caplas	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	d	1	i		Writt AH	Domestic	Violence	Order of Arrest			
T PULL	Charge Description		***************************************		Counts	F.S	Statute / (Ordina	nce Number	Reclassifie	r	***************************************			
	Drug Activity		Drug Type		Amount /	Unit	Bond Arno	unt		Warrant /	Court Number				
	PC Caplas	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	d		,	<u> </u>	Writt Aff.	Domestic Violence Order of Arrest					
*	Charge Description				Counts	F.S	Statute / (Ordina	nce Number	Reclassifie	T				
111	Drug Activity		Derre Prese	****	Amount /	Ord.	Yeard Kurr				#10 x 10 x 1 x				
•	orag renerty		Drug Type		Amount /		Bond Ame	ount		warrant /	Chation / L	Court Number			
4	PC Caplas	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	d	1			Writt Aff	Domestic	Violence_	Order of Arrest			
ž.	Charge Description				Counts	P.S	Statute / C	Ordina	nce Number	Reclassifie	r	to the state of th			
	Places & add. Dres		No. a Tana			Ord.			·						
¥	Drug Activity		Drug Type		Amount / I	JAKE	Bond Ama	HINT		avactant/	Citation / t	Court Number			
Fn . het CaAft Cbc	I began by asking the defendant preliminary questions pertaining to his overall health and Physical well-being. The defendant advised that he had neuropathy in his legs/feet and could not stand on one foot or walk in a straight line. I administered the standardized field sobriety exercises, with the following results: During the horizontal gaze nystagmus exercise, the defendant exhibited a lack of smooth pursuit in both eyes, maximum deviation in both eyes, and on-set prior to 45 degrees in both eyes. And failed to keep his head still throughout the exercise. Due to the defendant not being able to stand on one foot and walk in a straight line, I administered the Rhomberg Alphabet and Rhomberg Count exercise. During the Rhomberg Alphabet, the defendant's eyes did not remain closed, swayed back and forth, used his arms for balance, and incorrectly recited the alphabet. During the Rhomberg count, the defendant's eyes did not remain closed, he swayed back backward, and forward, used his arms for balance, incorrectly recited the numbers, and got confused.														
а	lcoholic bev	erages to	is thus far, I det the extent that ifluence. I aske	norma	al faci	Ities	were	im	paired.	l arre	sted t	the defendant			
	er's/Complaintant's Sign			ID#	Т	Officer's/C	omplainta	nt's Na	ame (Printed)						
O	ficer Electronical	ly Signed		5047	l	JaQı	uaviou	ıs S	mith	***************************************					

AGENCY NAME: CITY OF MELBOURNE POLICE		BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number							
Continuation Page 5 of 7						2024-00173633			
Defendant / Juvenile Name (Last, Suffix) FIOL JUAN	rst)	Defendant LUIS		Name (Middle)		OBTS Number			
PC Caplas Warrant Additional Charge	Date Issued			Writt Aff.	·	c Violence Order of Arrest			
Charge Description	Count	0rd	Statute / 0	Ordinance Number	Reclassific	er			
PCCaplas WarrantAdditional Charge Charge Description Drug Activity Drug Type Drug Type PCCaplas WarrantAdditional Charge	Amoui		Band Amo	unt	Warrant /	/ Chation / Court Number			
PC Caplas Warrant Additional Charge	Date Issued			Writt Aff.	Domestic	: Violence Order of Arrest			
Charge Description	Count	F.S	Statute / C	Ordinance Number	Reclassific	er			
Charge Description Column Colu	Amour	Ord nt/Unit	Bond Amo	uni	Wartant /	/ Citation / Court Number			
PC Caplas Warrant Additional Charge	Date Issued	İ	,	Write Aff.	Domestic	c Violence Order of Arrest			
Charge Description	Coums	s	Statute / C	Ordinance Number	Reclassifie	er			
Charge Description Drug Type	Ameri	Ord	Bond Amo		Mineman /	/ Citation / Court Number			
	1		autia Airo			citation y course ranges			
I transported the defendant to the Mel administered the breath test after a 20 placed nothing in his mouth and did not breath sample resulted in a 0.085, and being over 0.08, leaving the scene of with property damage and D.U.I w/pel Brevard County Jail. The field sobriety Body-Worn Camera.	O-minute of the second of the second injury exercises	observa tate (23 and san enfluence eaving s ury. The	tion p 00-2 nple i e with scene e defi recor	period, dur 320 hours) resulted in the alcoh e of crash i endant war rded on my	ing w). The a 0.0 colic c involv s late y depa	hich the defendant defendant's first 184. content of his breath ring injury and D.U.I ar turned over to the artment-issued Axon			
The defendant was issued a Florida L W/PROPERTY DAMAGE, UTC (AKP TO YIELD TO ONCOMING TRAFFIC UTC(AKPYY0E)- LEAVING SCENE C CRASH INVOLVING INJURY and a F	YY3E)- P , UTC(AK)F CRASi ilorida DU	ERSON PYXZE H, UTC II citatio	IAL II (AKP n (Al	NJURY, U TACHING YY4E)- LE 9B8XE).	TAG	KPYY1E)- FAILED NOT ASSIGNED,			
The defendant was turned over to BC			•						
Officer's/Complaintant's Signature Officer Electronically Signed	5047			nt's Name (Printed) IS Smith					

AGENCY NAME: CITY OF MELBOURNE POLICE								BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number									
C	nti	nuation P	age 6 of	7											2024	00173	633
	FI	ot/Judant/Ju	venile Name	(Last, Su	ffix)	Defendant JUA	:/Juvenile Name (F N	irst)		Defendan LUIS		Name (Mi	ddle)			OBTS Nur	nber
		o-Defere	iant Name (L	ast, First arge	, Middle) Citec	4	Felony Miss	Race semeanor_			Sex			Date of 8	rth/Age		iuvenile (Y or N)
	k	o-Defend	fant Name (L	ast, First	, Middle)		~~~~	Race			Sex			Date of Bl	th/Age	*************************	Juvenile (Y or N)
*		wrested .		arge	Cited		Felony Misc	demeanor_							~	PROFESSION	
8				War	ramt	Addition	al Charge	Date Issu			(<u> </u>	t Aff.	Domestic	Violence_	Orde	r of Arrest
	4/		scription						Counts 1	es. X ord.	Statute /	Ordinance l	Number	Reclassifie	r		
				o Pro	p/Perse		nother - Alc	<u>ohol * 9</u>	pp1			93.3c1					
		orug Activ	rity	l		Orug Type			Amount /	Unit	8 pnd Amo \$,,50			Warrant /	Citation /	Court Num	ber
F		×c	Caplas	l Wan	rant	Addition	al Charge	Date Issue	ed .	 		·	Aff.	Domestic	Violence	Orde	r of Arrest
			scription	1				1	7	£.S	Statute / (Ordinance /		Reclassifie		~	· ····································
ı		-								Ord	,						
1	Ē	rug Activ	rity	<u> </u>		Orug Type			Amount /	Unit	Bond Amo	unt	***************************************	Warrant /	Citation /	Court Num	ber
1									1	-				<u> </u>	·····		
×		×c	Caplas	War	ramt	Addition	al Charge	Date Issu	·	ļ		L	Aff	.,	Violence_	Orde	r of Arrest
× 10000			scription			<u> </u>				rs. Ord.	-	Ordinance (vumber 	Reclassifie			
į.		orug Activ	ity	i.		Drug Type	runnessanen mensaparakan yagap gapen	downoograndgadomoo	Amount /	Unit	Bond Amo	unt		Warrant /	Citation /	Court Num	ber
ě	Ţ	ear	Make	7	Model		VIN			Tag/Tag:			Primary C	olor		Secondary	Calar
S. Maria	الأ	06	CHEVRO	LET	<u> </u>		3GNDA23P9			W4IP			Red			Red	
Ŀ	1						* If Applicable, p	rovide Infor	mation rela	ted to the	vehicle invo	olved in the	crime.				
				ţ													
				1													
				í						******							
				-													
				1													
										1							
				1													
				:													
				ł													
_	_	·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		***************************************		.,									
			laintant's Sign		ned			5047		JaQı		_{nt's Name} I s Sm i	(Printed) th				
	Ĵ			-, -, 9						·							

AG	ENCY NAME: CITY OF	MELBOURNE POLICE		BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number							
Vic	TIM INFORMATION PAGE			-	l	2024-00173633					
	iendant / Juvenile Name (Last, Suffix	i) Defendant / Juvenile Name (Fir. JUAN	it)	 Defendant / Juvenile Name (Middle) LUIS		O87S Number					
	Victim was notified of their Ma	rsy's Law rights - YES X NO		Victim requests their personal	information	remain confidential - YES X NO					
ğ	Victim Type Business In	dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bu	siness Name		·	tionship to Offender					
TO INVESTIGATION OF	X individual (CAUTELA, BRIANA RO	SE		Stran	aer					
	Victim Address	······································	***************************************	Business Point of Contact Name and Numi		 					
	2810 SUMMER BR	OOK ST MELBOURNE	FL 32940								
	Contact Number / Type (Include ar	rea code)		Victim Email Address	***************************************						
	;										
Ш											
F	Victim was notified of their Ma	rsy's Law rightsYESNO		Victim requests their personal i	nformation	remain confidentialYESNO					
	Victim Type Business In	dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bu	iness Name		Victim Rela	tionship to Offender					
E	Individual	······································			<u></u>						
S	Victim Address			Business Point of Contact Name and Numi	ber						
		***************************************				***************************************					
9	Contact Number / Type (include ar	ea code)		Victim Email Address							
8	<u> </u>			***************************************							
						we					
		rsy's Law rights - YES NO		Victim requests their personal		remain confidential - YES NO					
E		dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bus	iness name		Victim Kela	tionship to Offender					
	Individual Victim Address	Market a Market market Production of a contract of the arms and a contract		Business Point of Contact Name and Numb	<u> </u>	***************************************					
Management of the Control	Ticum Audiess			promess Loute of Couract Leading Audi Mittil	361						
	Contact Number / Type (include ar	ea code)		Victim Emall Address	***************************************						
		,									
	<u> </u>	······································	·····								
	Virtim was notified of their Mar	rsy's Law rightsYESNO		Victim requests their personal i	nformation	remain confidential - YES NO					
Ē		dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bu	iness Name	The second section is a second		tionship to Offender					
	individual										
CHINEDINATIONS:	Victim Address			Business Point of Contact Name and Numb	<u>L</u> per						
	ļ										
N. Carlo	Contact Number / Type (Include an	ea code)		Victim Email Address	****						
П	ı										
	Victim was notified of their Mar	rsy's Law rightsYESNO		Victim requests their personal	nformation	remain confidential - YES NO					
	Victim Type Business in	dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bus	iness Name		Victim Reia	tionship to Offender					
	Ind/vidual		•		<u></u>	······································					
MIGHA INFORMATION	Victim Address			Business Point of Contact Name and Numb	er						
E	Carta Birmha (T 17 - 10)			Pollin Con II Address							
E	Contact Number / Type (include ar	that the property		Victim Email Address							
13	L										
	Victim was notified of their Mar	rsy's Law rightsYESNO		Victim requests their personal	nformation	remain confidentialYESNO					
	Victim Type Business in	dividual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Bu	iness Name	h	Victim Rela	tionship to Offender					
E	Individual										
1	Victim Address			Business Point of Contact Name and Numb	er						
VICTIVING SRAWTION		¥									
	Contact Number / Type (include ar	ea code)		Victim Email Address							
	<u> </u>										
	cer's/Complaintant's Signature	ard	5047	Officer's/Complaintant's Name (Printed) JaQuavious Smith							
L	ficer Electronically Signe	:U	VU71	i namnations cities							